PTFE SIL FLEXIBLE HOSE
CODE Size ID
( mm )
OD
( mm )
Vacuum
( bar )
Working
pressure
( bar )
Burst
Pressure
( bar )
Appr.
weight
( kg/mt )
Bending
radius
( mm )
TTCF013.0PS 1/2” 13 24 0.9 10 40 0.47 45
TTCF019.0PS 3/4” 19 30 0.9 10 40 0.61 70
TTCF025.0PS 1” 25 36 0.9 10 40 0.76 90
TTCF038.0PS 1” 1/2 38 50 0.9 7 28 1.26 140
TTCF050.0PS 2” 50 62 0.9 7 28 1.60 180
Aerre Inox S.r.l.
via Gerola n.4 – 26010 FIESCO (CR)  Italy
Tel. +39. 0374.370828  info@aerreinox.it
www.aerreinox.it  VAT IT 00962930194